Bayonet Channel x 3—/

Protective cap
Bayonet Locking Type

! ¢ Cable Fitting
Plastic Version

Duplex LC Clip Plastic Version

Cable Gland

Ferrule - ]
Plastic Version

Duplex LC Connector .
Plug Housing

Plastic Version
Dust Cap

Coupling Ring
Bayonet Locking Type
Plastic Version

108 REF.

Crimp Barrel

Interfacial Seal

Notes: Key Protrusion 100.86 REF.
1. Material and Finish:

- Coupler Ring: Polyester (Black); UL94 V-0

- Plug Housing: Polyester (Black): UL94 V-0

- Cable Gland: PA (Black), UL94 V-0

- Cable Gland Rubber Ring: NBR, Color: Black L.
- Cable Fiting: PA (Black), UL94 V-0 Description Part Number
- Interfacial Seal: Silicon, Color: White Plastic Duplex LC Single Mode Plug Kit + Plug Cover Assembly 17-300200
- $r<t>rt]ectl\ée ICap:bPontest(el:BrI (Bll(é)ack); UL94 V-0 Plastic Duplex LC Multi Mode Plug Kit + Plug Cover Assembly 17-300210
- Tether: Polycarbonate (Blac - - -

@ Duplex LC Connector Plastic Duplex LC APC Single Mode Plug Kit + Plug Cover Assembly 17-300220

- Housing: PEI, UL94 V-0,

Color: SM Blue/MM Beige/APC SM Green 82 é E Customer: Uk eranG? oo Scale: NTS Dim.in mm
- Inner Sub Assembly: Zirconia, Metal and PTFE g% B TR
- Crimp Barrel: Bra_ss, Nickel Plated EE gla Name Title Approval Date | 2 PLE 010 /‘\#Jgﬁteosrk Material: See Notes
- Ferrlue: Brass, Nickel Plated T E DS st
3 . i 23838 2011 D: N Title: .
- Dust Cap: PC, Color: White 222013 = 1" IP67 Industrial Duplex LC
'ODUP|et>_< LCTC"P. PCt, COlOAt.OBlélct:k raec it ) i | Weror | 3Gy | Plug + Protective Cover Assembly Kit
- Operating Temperature: -40~C to +85~ 8SEE S - Plastic Versi
2. P67 rated when covered or fully mated with L 5 goélr; . oI
the appropriate mating connector g3z |= _ - Drawing No.: 17K1A216
3. Accept 4.5mm to 8.0mm outside diameter fiber optic cable | Directive 2002/95/EC RoHS Compliant | %%’gé § : — Jul/12/2011] Vincent ke "‘I.I:’® S/:ge(
ozkz | .
£253 | 8[Rer. Changes Date Name “’ -‘ Part No. SEE PIN ABOVE ”
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